Table of Contents *"&towe™

9000

Number

9100
9110
9120
9130
9140
9150
9160
9161
9180
9190
9191
9200
9210
9230
9240
9260
9270
9280
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9340
9400
9500
9541
9550
9700
9713

COMMUNITY
9000 /Page 1 of 1
COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

Title

Public Relations

Quality Assurance Annual Report
Communication with the Public

Public Complaints and Grievances

Public Advisory Committees

School Visitors

Public Attendance at School Events

Crowd Control

School Volunteers

Community Organizations

Booster Clubs

Cooperation Between Parents and School
Parent Organizations

Parental Responsibilities

Rights of Parents

Parental Liability for Vandalism
Equivalent Education Outside the Schools
Parent Conferences

Cooperation with Law Enforcement Agencies
Fingerprinting Pupils

Drug Free School Zones

Notification of Juvenile Offender Case Disposition
Sex Offender Registration and Notification
Cooperation with Public Library

News Media Relations

Cooperation With Educational Agencies
Student Teachers

Educational Research Projects

Special Interest Groups

Recruitment by Special Interest Groups




Table of Contents *"&towe™

COMMUNITY
9000 /Page 2 of 1
COMMUNITY




