# Table of Contents

### BOARD OF EDUCATION BAYONNE

COMMUNITY 9000/Page 1 of 1 COMMUNITY

#### 9000 COMMUNITY

Number	Title
9100	Public Relations
9110	Quality Assurance Annual Report
9120	Communication with the Public
9130	Public Complaints and Grievances
9140	Public Advisory Committees
9150	School Visitors
9160	Public Attendance at School Events
9161	Crowd Control
9180	School Volunteers
9190	Community Organizations
9191	Booster Clubs
9200	Cooperation Between Parents and School
9210	Parent Organizations
9230	Parental Responsibilities
9240	Rights of Parents
9260	Parental Liability for Vandalism
9270	Equivalent Education Outside the Schools
9280	Parent Conferences
9320	Cooperation with Law Enforcement Agencies
9321	Fingerprinting Pupils
9322	Drug Free School Zones
9323	Notification of Juvenile Offender Case Disposition
9324	Sex Offender Registration and Notification
9340	Cooperation with Public Library
9400	News Media Relations
9500 9541	Cooperation With Educational Agencies Student Teachers
9550	Educational Research Projects
9700	Special Interest Groups
9713	Recruitment by Special Interest Groups
J 1 1 3	rectatement by phecial incerese groups



# Table of Contents

### BOARD OF EDUCATION BAYONNE

COMMUNITY 9000/Page 2 of 1 COMMUNITY

